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111572018 Claim Portal

LKK ALTO CONSULTA!

New Message

Type
O Message

Subject *
IA SUBMITTED FOR SJU B1B4X

Message

Dear Kitty,
Please be informed that IA submitted. We have Authorize repair. Thanks Veron Chen

)
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To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

pikA i RESRYSED § A%

Immediate Advice

Date: 15/1/2019

Surve
Date of loss 5/12/2018
Date of appointment 26/12/2018
Date of survey 14/1/2019
Location of survey K KInM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Own Damage
Vehicle number SJU B184X
Make and Model TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS (A}
Date of registration 29/12/2009
Excess MNIL
Market Valug $18,000,00
Parf Rebate 511,565.00
Nett Loss 56,435.00

Repair detalls

[Initial Estimate [$1,108.37
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts 5401.50
"Check items (Estimated)
Labour 5755.07
Total §1,156.57
Lump Sum (Estimated)
[Number of days of repair | 3 days (est) ]

Remarks:

LR Lt L L

The vehicle sustained damages at the n/s rear partion

Damages Consistent
Repair Cost Economical




11512019 Claim Poral

& Re:Pre-existing damages |14, k¢t

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Veron, As spoken, please do not authorise the pre-existing damages, Investigation is cleared, please
proceed to authorise if damages consistent. We have informed workshop to get insd to bring the car to

workshop for survey. Thank you.

hitps:/vp smariclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalftmi/index-vendor-service-requests himigiservice-requesta’view-messageserviceRequestiumbe... - 11



1732019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (OD) = Menu

<« Pre-existing damages

Type
© Question

Message
Hi Please refer to our loss adjuster's report page 9 on the pre-existing damages. Please advise if the

damages are included in the estimate and do not authorise the pre-existing damages. Thanks.
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M redefining / standards

MOTOR CLAIM - FINAL REPORT

“WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

(Confidential and privileged for use by Insurers and their legal advisers)

DATE OF REPORT
INVESTIGATOR

POLICY NO

CLAIM NO

POLICY COVERAGE

PERIOD OF COVERAGE
VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO
NAME OF INSURED
INSURED DRIVER

SEX/AGE

NRIC / DRIVING LICENCE NO

31 December 2018

Mohd Ekhsan

P1889937

S8MO17NI

Comprehensive

1 January 2018 to 31 December 2018
SJuB184X

Samsung C & T Corporation
Rajendren S/O Raja Gopal

Male / 53 years old

S1702137J

ADDRESS 390 Yishun Avenue 6 #02 — 1056
Singapore 760390

CONTACT NO(S) 8168 8588 (H/P)

DATE AND TIME OF ACCIDENT : 5 December 2018 @ 0130hrs

NATURE OF ACCIDENT Insured Driver hit property

LOCATION OF ACCIDENT

20A Toa Payoh West — Samsung Site Office

ASSIGNED BY

Kitty Teo




THE INSURED - AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

The motor car, SJUB184X is registered under, Samsung C & T Corporation
(hereinafter referred to as “our insured”) and Rajendren S/O Raja Gopal (hereinafter
referred to as “insured driver”) was the driver of the motor car, at the time of the
accident.

2 Insured driver possess a valid class 3, 4 and 5 driving licence with about 29
years and 4 months of relevant driving experience, prior to the accident.

3 This was his first ever accident.

4 Insured driver informed that the motor car is fitted with the in-car camera
however the video footage have already been over-written.

I ipasry cant s §1702137d m
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REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRtVING LICENS

RAJENDREN 650 HAJA QOPAL
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STATUS OF DRIVING LICENCE - INSURED DRIVER
5 RAJENDREN S/O RAJA GOPAL

Qualified Driving Licence

Qualified Driving Licence Number S1702137

Status of Qualified Driving Licence Vand
Classies) of Qualified Drving Licence 345
Expiry Date Valid for life uniess revoked suspended of disquailied

. The above information is accurate as at 31/12/2018 at 0001hrs.

THE THIRD PARTY

6 Insured driver had collided into the metal pillar at Samsung Site Office.

INVESTIGATION — Insured Driver

7 We had an interview with the insured driver on 28 December 2018 at 1110hrs

and he gave us the following details:

Employment
8 Insured driver is employed by Samsung C & T Corporation as a Safety

coordinator. He has been with the company for the past 8 years.

9 Generally, insured driver work hours is from Monday to Saturday, 0700hrs to
1800hrs.

10 He may also be required to work on specific hours as deemed necessary by his

company, on an ad-hoc basis.

Usaqe of Motor Car

1 Insured driver informed that SJUB184X is the company's vehicle and it was
always parked at the site office.



12 The motor car was meant for the staff of Samsung C & T Corporation and
insured driver is one of the authorised driver.

Prior to the Accident
13 On 4 December 2018, insured driver was told to report at 1200hrs as he was
required to work overnight.

14 On 5 December 2018 at 0045hrs, insured driver drove the motor car to Toa
Payoh Lorong 1 vicinity, to buy supper.

15 He was alone at that time.

16  Insured driver packed his food and then made his way back to the site office.

The Accident

17 At around 0130hrs, he arrived at the site office and informed that it was raining
at that time.

18 Insured driver then reversed park at the dedicated lot within the site office.

19 He informed that the side window was foggy due to the rain.

20  While insured driver was reversing, he accidentally grazed the left rear portion
of his motor car against the metal pillar.

After the Accident
21 Insured driver confirmed that he was not injured.

22  Police and ambulance was not required.

23 He also did not notice any significant damages to the metal pillar.



24 Insured driver also confirmed that he was not under the influence of alcohol,
drugs or medication at the time of accident.

Reason for Late Reporting
25 The same morning, insured driver informed his Admin Manager about the
accident. He was told to wait for the HR to return for further instruction. The HR

personnel was outstation at that time.

26 As soon as the HR returned, insured driver immediately filed the accident

report.

SCENE INVESTIGATION
Fig 1.1 — 20A Toa Payoh West — Samsung Site Office:
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Fig 1.2 — 20A Toa Payoh West — Samsung Site Office:




Accident Photo




INSURED DRIVER VEHICLE PHOTOS
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PRE-EXISTING DAMAGES

27  Insured driver also shared the following were the pre-existing damages:

POLICE INVESTIGATION

28 Insured driver informed that he did not file any police report after the accident.
Till date, there was also no follow up from the police.



.

29  We have made a check with the Singapore Traffic Police and they confirmed

that there is no on-going police investigation for this accident.

Report prepared by
Ekhsan Khalil
(SITF Department)

-10-



LK AUTO CONSLULTANTS PTELTD (OD] = Menu

« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMOLTNI

Reterence

None #*

Loss Date
December 5, 2018

Request Date
December 26, 2018

Due Date
January 2, 2019

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (OD)

Type of Loss
Own Damage

Services
Accelerated workshop survey

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
5JUB184X

Make
TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 AUTC



ST VILE MU S

LR ALITOD CONSULTANTA PTELTD

160 Sin Ming Drive, #,,, 575722

Primary Contact/Insured

SAMSUNG C&T CORPORATION
3 CHURCH STREET, #11-01 SAMSUNG HUB, 049483, Singapore

Claim Handler

TEO Kitty
6568804602
kitty.leo@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
EXCESS NIL

Meosuages Invaices

History Daocuments Ascescment Metrics

1y -

MNotes

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BoODY

12/26/18 12:38 PM

TED Kitty

WP SURVEY

Hi Please note we are Investigating this accident...

-



12/22 /2010 FPARF /COE Hebate Emguiry
> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Cramer 10 Type Foreign Company
Onsinver 1D a239C
IS GO 11 w0 - O . SeOEIENN. G D0 e SRR
Viehicle Mo S5JUB1B4X
Vehicle to be Exported MNa
Intended Deregistration Date 22 Dec 2018
Vehicle Make TOYOTA
Vehicle Model COROLLA ALTIS L& AUTD
Primary Colour Sdlyer
Manufacturing Year 2009
Engine Na JZZ4750915
Chassis No MROS3IZEE1DG61461118
Maximum Power Output B0.0kW (107 bhpl
Open Market Valuse 1785300
Original Registration Date 29 Dec 2009
First Registration Date: 27 Dec 2009
Transfer Count 0
Actual ARF Paid: $17.853.00
C =" . 1 T T T e T = el el W
PARF Eligibility Yeu
PARF Eligibllity Expiry Date 28 Dec 2019
PARF Rebate Amount £9819.00
AR « - T S s = B R R L= —]
COE Expiry Date 28 Dec 2017
COE Category E - Open Category
COE Period(Years) 10
QP Paid $18.247 00
COE Rebate Amount €1.73400
Total Rebate Amount $115465.00

The intormation contasned herain is correct as at 22 Dec 2018

OK

gae o gav. &g/ 1t/ wri J BCTion ) @nguire ) e0ate Yy FuUDl Coe T ormLisreginmut Uil | s 10 Faausiuy



izt Pim L - SO Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
= Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 24/12/2018 10:49

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
| Plagss repart ElJIFB{III tha delails of hea acodant 1o spead up the clems procesa
2 The Form must ba compleded by the Paolicyholdar andior the Authonsad Driver

1 infarmation prosided maust Be gs ruthful snd accursls ss possbis Any withul misspresantgtios o withalding of matenal lacts may sllow insurance companias 1D
rapudiat® palicy abdity

& Tha ssue and acceptanca of thm Form By neurancos compansas & nol a0 admesson of policy ladilily on ihe g af he nsurance Companers

5 Any talse reporting may be referred Lo the Police for imvestigation.

8 This sepori will be forwarded by tha insurers ol tha GlA Records Maragaman Canire estnbliahed by he Ganarnl Insurancs Assocahan af 5|r;__|='||_m:|| | Gl&) Far
archiving and hal coples of his repot will, for & fes b made ayadabls J.L', 30 ApDlicabon Dy interealad parties

T By the ladgement of this report o tha inourers. you hameby consanl (o the archiving of ihis epor o the cenbe @nd o copes of (he epor Deing Mmade svailabie
Afnresas!

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 22122018 15:23

Date Of Acoident 05/1272018 01:30

Exac! Location Of Accidaen! SAMSUMNG SITE OFFICE (TOA PAYOH)
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

Vanicle Registrahon Number SJuUB184ax
Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SAMSUNG C&T CORPORATION
Co Reg No SO0FC4238C

Emall Address NOEMAIL

Mabile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91900789
Altermative Phone Na OFFICE-635804458

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Modat COROLLA ALTIS-1.8 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being usad al
lime of accident

Ara you claiming undar your own insurance policy

for repair to your vahicle? e

It No. Pleasa stale action to be taken

Vahicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTELTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleat Palicy NO

Policy Number P1888837

Covar Note Number

Driver

Mame of Driver RAJEMDREN S/0 RAJA GOPAL
NRIC No S1T02137)

Date Of Binth 13/05/1965

Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Dnving Pass 11/07M889

Drwving Expanance

20 YEARS AMD 4 MOMNTHS
Gandar MALE

Mabila Number LOCAL) +63-81088588
Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address RAJ OMBHOTMAIL.COM



Address NO ADDRESS
Postcode

Was dnver an emplayes of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vericle Registration Number of Dnivars Own .
Vehicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

Type Of Accidant COLLIDED INTO PROPERTY
Weather Conditions RAINING

Road Surface WET

Other Info . jon

Was any fareign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 1

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? NO

| hava bean appraached by unknown personis) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Was the accident reported to the polica? NO
If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Waa notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes.against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
VWas thera any video captured by Car Camera? NOD
Was thera any audio recorded? NO

Pags 2 ol 10



Sketch Plan Pg. 1

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to spead up the daims process

2. This Form must be completad by

i hhmﬂwrnﬁﬂmmhuw m,mmmuﬂmmmmwﬂ of material
facts may allow insurance companieil to repudiste policy lability.

4 The nsus and acceptance of this Form by insurance companied i nat an admission af policy lability on the part of the insurancs

5. The riepart will be forwardsd by the insurers of the GiA Recards Management Centre sstablished by the General Insursnce
Agsociation of Singapore (GIA| for srchiving snd that cophes of this report will for 8 fee be made availsble upon application by
interested partses.

T hmhﬂmmmum:nmmummmmwmm:Mm|dmwmmemnmmwua!
the repart being made available aforessid

B Consent under the Personal Dats Protection Act (PDPA]

| understand, scknowledge, agree and comant that

{8} My insurer, my workihoo and the General Invurance Association of Singapore ["GIA”) may/fare parmitted Lo collect, use
diiclose and/or process my pavsonal data/personal infermabon et out n ths [form| and arry other gersonal tafarmation
providied by me o possested by my indurer (collactively the “Personal information”) and disclose and transfer such
Parional infarmation to ail insurers) who have insured vehicle(s] invohesd in this sccident [all msurer(i] wha have insured
welvicie(n) invabvad in this sccident shali be coflectively referred to as e “insurers™), tha (nsurers’ liwyers/law firms, the
Manetary Authority of Singapore and any relavant government sgercyfautharity (such as the police|, for the purposes)

of

(il procesung, handiing ard/or dealing with my daims including the wattlement of the clilms and any necassary
vestigFtans relating o the claims:

[il) Investigating the accident andfor my caima;

{iii} carrying out and/or dealing with my mstruchons or responding to amy andquirtes by me:

{in] administaring my caims [inciuding the mailing of carrespondence. statements, imvnices, reparts af notices to me.
which could involve discladure of cortain personal data sbout me to bring about defivery of the same as weil as on the
axterna: cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or

{v) compiying with applicabie law in administeng, srocessing. handling and/for dealing with my claim [collectively the
"Purposes”|

b all wsurer(s) whao have msured wehicle(s} mvabved mn this aczident and the Invurers lawyeens/law fiema, may/ara permitted

o collect, uss, discloge and/or process my Peraanal information for one or more of the abave Pursased. and

[e] oy Perianal Information may/can be diaciased by any of the insurers and/for 1A to their third party service provdars or
agentsimcluding tair lawyera/law firms), which may be uted outsde of Singasore. for ore or more of the above Purpoies

id) my Perional information will dluo be collacted and wied to cormaile claim history far the surpose af fraud detection.
investigatitn and management in present snd ol future clarm

[#] the mformation so callected under (d] dbowe may be shared / diszhosad

li} o sl ingurers sndfor sy other thicd parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controfling or managing froud,
regulators, law snforcement and government agencies 4f reasonably requered for the perposes stated, ar

(1) far camplping with reguirements under 3ny reguinhiors, laws ar court orders

glu

: _P TR0 8 £.C.
Palicyholdars Hgraturs Dirtwae's Stgminture Reporting Centre Dersonrel's Signah
Dt & Tirmm (¥ drivmr i Ant the oolicvhaldar] P i | 2- } {\"'
Catm & Time SETCTIN M }1‘?‘1 L—-' !-
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Sketch Plan Pg. 2

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT
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’ K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD
160 Sin Ming Drive
#02-20 Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722
Claim Reference:
Assessment Number: KKHA0D071
Version: K.KIMHIN/1
Date Calculated: 24/12/2018 06:51

Full Report - V1
Registration: SJUS184X
Printed: 24/12/2018 14:51

Summary Information

Claim

Location;

Printed by:
Authorisation Status:
Work Provider:

Claim Reference:
Policy Number:
Other Reference:
Third Party:
Insurad Amount:
Under Warranty:
Warranty Expired:

Vehicle Details

Singapore (SG)

SANDRA KHONG

Intenm

AXA Insurance S'pore Pie
Ltd

Currency: SGD
Date of Incident:
Able to Authaorise Repairs: TBA

Repairs Authorised: TBA

Estimated Repair Time:
Quote Due Date:
Actual Repair Days:
Parts Ordered Date:
Hire Car Start:

Hire Car End:

Vehicle Collected:

Vehicle Model Specs
Manufacturer: TOYOTA PREPARE OFF VEHICLE TWO COAT PEARL/MICA
Model: Corolla Altis
Sub Madel; ALTIS /
Model Sheet Number:  YCM 13 VT by s
Registration: SJug184X
Registration Manth: December
Registration Year: 2009 /zf"'“’""" 45’69.,,_,’,
VIN Number: MROS3ZEELIDG6161118
Manufacture Year: 2009 f‘K Ale
Odometer: MNaot Known
Colour:
Engine Number; 3224950915 ?‘*’6&
Fuel Level: %
Vehicle Condition
Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Condition: Severity of Impact:
Steering: Vehicle Status on
Inspection:
Brakes Pedal Travel: Date of Inspaction: 24/12/2018

Place of Inspection:
Pre-Accident Damage:

Tyres Condition:

Tread Depth LHF:
Tread Dapth LHR:
Damage Areas.

Tread Depth RHF:
Tread Depth RHR;
Direction of Impact:

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times

PAGE | OF 1



K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD -

Claim Reference: Full Report - V1'
Assessment Number: KKHADD71 Registration: SJUB184X
Version: K.KIMHIN/1 Printed: 24/12/2018 14:51

Date Calculated: 24/12/2018 06:51

Addresses

Cost Summary
Total Labour £562.50
Total Paint/Material £192,57
Total Parts $443.30
Excess: TBA
Grand Total Exc GST: £1,198.37
7 % GST: £83.89
Grand Total Inc GST: $1,282.26

Repair Information

LABOUR Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price/CL 1 = $45.00/HR
Price/Dent = $0.00/HR

Repair /
Guide Number Repair Details wu Cost Price ($)
B410 R + R REAR BUMPER 4.0 18.00
B420) REMNEW REAR BUMPER (REMOVED) 1.0 4.50
NO NUMBER R + R REAR BUMPER SUPPORT 1.0 4.50
B407 R + R LEFT REAR TAILLAMP 1.0 4.50
3481 REPAIR L/R SIDE PANEL 2(, 280" 135.00
LABOUR COST

Total Work Units 37.0

Corrosion Protection External Labour 0.0HRS 0.00

Corrosion Protection Internal Labour 0.0HRS 0.00

Sub Total 3.7HRS £166.50

Paint Labour 8.8HRS £396.00

Total Labour 12.5HRS £$562.50
PAINT WORK Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price = $45.00/HR
Guide Number Description wu Cost Price (%)

- PREPARE OFF VEHICLE
- TWO CDAT PEARL/MICA
2581 REAR BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R 15.0
3481 L/R SIDE PANEL REPAIR PAINTING =>50% 22.0
1781 L/R DOOR SURFACE PAINT 7.0
2711 REAR CLOSING PANEL SURFACE PAINT 5.0
2931 BOOTLID SURFACE PAINT 9.0
LABOUR COST - PAINT

TIME(PAINT) 58.0

Preparation Main Work Plastic 5.0

Preparation Main Work Metal 25.0

Preparation Work Multi Layer Paint 0.0

Total Work Units (10WU/HR) 88.0

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times
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3 K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

‘Claim Reference:

Assessment Number: KKHA0071
Version: K.KIMHIN/1

Date Calculated: 24/12/2018 06:51

Full Report - V1
Registration: SJU8B184X
Prifited: 24/12/2018 14:51

Total Paintwork Labour 8.8HRS $396.00
MATERIAL COST - PAINT Cost Price
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R $75.77
Material-Constant Main Work Metal $28.60
Surface-/Blend Paint $51.55
Repair Painting $27.65
Material-Const Main Work Plastic £9.00
Total Excluding Pearlescent Uplift $192.57
Pearlescent Uplift @ 0.0% 50.00
Total Paint Material Cost $192.57
PARTS
Price Valid: 01/06/2015
Guide No.Qty Description Part Number Supplier ".4..’ Bet. Price ($)
2581 1 REAR BUMPER 52159 02540 e’ 0% 210.00"
2621 | L/R BUMPER RR BRKT 52156 02110 0% S 38.00",!'
2650 1 RR BUMPER CLAMP KIT LUISE SINGLE PARTS 0% “¢, 10.00" —
3291 1 L/R OUTER LAMP CPL 81560 02470 0% o7 145,007 —
f: QEM Parts Sub Taotal £403.00
g: Original Mark Up From Cost (10 %) £40.30
h: Secondhand Sundry Parts (Fixed) £0.00
p: Parallel Total Parts $443.30
x: Exchange
NB - COLOUR CODED ITEMS/TRIM - PART NUMBERS MAY DIFFER
Total Extras 50.00
Final Calculation
Total Parts $443.30
Labour
Total Panel/Meachanical $166.50
Total Paintwaork $396.00
Total Labour $562.50
Total Paint/Material Costs £192.57
Grand Total Excludes GST $1,198.37
GST@ 7 % %£83.89
Grand Total Includes GST $1,282.26

Assessment Notes

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times
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K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD
160 Sin Ming Drive
#02-20 Sin Ming AutoCity
Singapore 575722

Claim Reference: Full Report - V1
Assessment Number: KKHA0071 Registration: SJU8184X
Version: K.KIMHIN/1 Printed: 04/04/2019 16:26

Date Calculated: 04/04/2019 16:26

Summary Information

Claim
Location: Singapore (SG) Currency: SGD
Printed by: SANDRA KHONG Date of Incident:
Authorisation Status: Interim Able to Authorise Repalrs: TBA
Work Provider: AXA Insurance S'pore Pte Repairs Authorised: TBA
Ltd
Claim Referance: Estimated Repair Time:
Policy Number: Quote Due Date:
Other Reference: Actual Repair Days:
Third Party: Parts Ordered Date:
Insured Amount: Hire Car Start:
Under Warranty: Hire Car End:
Warranty Expired: Vehicle Collected:
Vehicle Details
Vehicle Model Specs
Manufacturer: TOYOTA PREPARE OFF VEHICLE TWO COAT PEARL/MICA
Model: Corolla Altis
Sub Model: ALTIS
Model Sheet Number: YCM 13
Reglstration: Siusls4x
Reglstration Month: December
Reglstration Year: 2009
VIN Number: MRO53ZEE106161118
Manufacture Year: 2009
Odometer: Not Known
Colour:
Engine Number: 32Z4950915
Fuel Level: %
Vehicle Condition
Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Condition: Severity of Impact:
Steering: Vehicle Status on
Inspection:

Brakes Pedal Travel: Date of Inspection: 24/12/2018
Place of Inspection:
Pre-Accident Damage:
Tyres Condition:

Tread Depth LHF: Tread Depth RHF:

Tread Depth LHR: Tread Depth RHR:
Damage Areas: Direction of Impact:

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times
PAGE 1 OF 3



‘Claim Reference:
Assessment Number: KKHAD0071
Version: K.KIMHIN/1

Date Calculated: 04/04/2019 16:26

K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

Full Report - V1
Registration: SJU8B184X
Printed: 04/04/2019 16:26

Addresses
Cost Summary
Total Labour £517.50
Total Paint/Material £192.57
Total Parts £401.50
Excess: TBA
Grand Total Exc GST: £1,111.57
7 % GS5T: $77.81
Grand Total Inc GST: £1,189.38
Repair Information
LABOUR Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price/CL 1 = $45.00/HR
Price/Dent = $0.00/HR
Repair /
Guide Number Repair Details wu Cost Price ($)
B410 R + R REAR BUMPER 4.0 18.00
B420) RENEW REAR BUMPER (REMOVED) 1.0 4.50
NO NUMBER R + R REAR BUMPER SUPPORT 1.0 4.50
B407 R + R LEFT REAR TAILLAMP 1.0 4.50
3481 REPAIR L/R SIDE PANEL 20.0* 90.00
LABOUR COST
Total Work Units 27.0
Corrosion Protection External Labour 0.0HRS 0.00
Corrosion Protection Internal Labour 0.0HRS 0.00
Sub Total 2.7HRS $121.50
Paint Labour B.BHRS £396.00
Taotal Labour 11.5HRS £517.50
PAINT WORK Time Basis 10 WU = 1 HR. Price = $45.00/HR
Guide Number Description wu Cost Price (%)
- PREPARE OFF VEHICLE
- TWO COAT PEARL/MICA
2581 REAR BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R 15.0
3481 L/R SIDE PANEL REPAIR PAINTING =>50% 22.0
1781 L/R DOOR SURFACE-/BLEND PAINT 7.0
2711 REAR CLOSING PANEL SURFACE-/BLEND PAINT 5.0
2931 BOOTLID SURFACE-/BLEND PAINT 9.0
LABOUR COST - PAINT
TIME(PAINT) 58.0
Preparation Main Work Plastic 5.0
Preparation Main Work Metal 25.0
Preparation Work Multi Layer Paint 0.0
Total Work Units (10WU/HR) 88.0

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times
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K.KIM HIN AUTO PTE LTD

Claim Reference:

Assessment Number: KKHA0071
Version: K.KIMHIN/1

Date Calculated: 04,/04/2019 16:26

Full Report - V1
Registration: SJU8184X
Printed: 04/04/2019 16:26

Total Paintwork Labour B8.BHRS $396.00
MATERIAL COST - PAINT Cost Price
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R $75.77
Material-Constant Main Work Metal £28.60
Surface-/Blend Paint £51.55
Repair Painting £27.65
Material-Const Main Work Plastic £9.00
Total Excluding Pearlescent Uplift $192.57
Pearlescent Uplift @ 0.0% $0.00
Total Paint Material Cost $192.57
PARTS
Price Valid: 01/06/2015
Guide No.Qty Description Part Number Supplier Bet. Price (%)
2581 1 REAR BUMPER 52159 02540 0% 210.00*
2650 1 RR BUMPER CLAMP KIT USE SINGLE PARTS 0% 10.00*
3291 1 L/R OUTER LAMP CPL 81560 02470 0% 145.00*
f: OEM Parts Sub Total $365.00
g: Original Mark Up From Cost (10 %) £36.50
h: Secondhand Sundry Parts (Fixed) $0.00
p: Parallel Total Parts $401.50
x: Exchange
NB - COLOUR CODED ITEMS/TRIM - PART NUMBERS MAY DIFFER
Total Extras $0.00
Final Calculation
Total Parts $401.50
Labour
Total Panel/Mechanical $121.50
Total Paintwork $396.00
Total Labour £517.50
Total Paint/Material Costs $192.,57
Grand Total Excludes GST $1,111.57
GST@ 7% £77.81
Grand Total Includes GST $1,189.38

Assessment Notes

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times
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ne: £ R AAA A F)
JAE AUTO PTE LTD

B 30718 LIBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710
TEL: 67453832 FAX: 67454442, BT450616 (Account)
WAREHOUSE:

4BA SUNGE! KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 729672
TEL: 6385 1255 FAX: 8365 2580

Emait: jasauto@pacific net.sg

GST REQ NO.: M2-0118201-3 CO. REGL NO.: 1883077T41M
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16US LNAMING ARINE: HOL2-1 BAL 920631
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SINGAPORE 575722
TEL : 64527018 MENG FAX : 64583895
ATTN : WENG 97178210 / BENG 97176881
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H XA MAR RS
JAE AUTO PTE LTD

Bik 3018 UBI ROAD 1 #01-121 SINGAPORE 408710
TEL: 67453833 FAX: 87454442 B7450818 (Account)
WAREHOUSE:

48A SUNGE| KADUT AVE SINGAPORE 720672
TEL: B385 1255 FAX: 8365 2580

Email: jasauto@pacific.nat sg
QST REG. NO: M2-0118201-3 CO. REG. NO.: 198307741M
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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 5 April 2019 3:30 PM

To: 'survey@kkimhin.com.sg'

Ce SUR

Subject: RE: SJIUB184X OD-AXA FINALISATION
Dear Meng Huat,

Confirmed P/P $1,111.57 before GST @ 3 working days.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408533)

—-—0riginal Message—-—

From: survey@kkimhin.com.sg <survey@kkimhin.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 5:12 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: SIUB184X OD-AXA FINALISATION

Hi Veron,

Enclosed your attention.
P/P=51.111.57

Please confirm.

Thank you.

Regard
Meng Huat
K.Kim Hin Auto



